
11th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2014

Main Round - Group I

Match Team Statistics

MON 15 DEC 2014
Start Time: 16:00 Debrecen

Match No: 29

Report Created  MON 15 DEC 2014 17:42

ESP  20 - 22  ROU
(14 - 9) (6 - 13)

Referees: BRUNOVSKY P.Referees:  / CANDA V. (SVK)

ESP - Spain Coach: DUENAS Jorge     Time outs:  2

No. Name TP
Total

Goals Shots %
All Goals / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB FTO 9m
Punishments

YC RC 2M 2+2
Offence Defence

AS R7 TO/TF ST BS P7
2 LOPEZ Marta 14:410 2 0 0/1 0 0/1  
4 MARTIN Carmen 41:464 9 44 2/4 50 0/1 1/3 1/1 1 1 1 / 3 2
5 NUNEZ Maria 15:350 1 0 0/1  
7 FERNANDEZ Beatriz  
9 MANGUE Marta 40:053 5 60 3/4 0/1 5 2 / 1 2 1

10 AGUILAR Macarena 12:180 3 0 0/3 1 1  / 1
12 NAVARRO Silvia 4:33 
14 CHAVEZ Elisabet 31:191  1
17 PINEDO Elisabeth 45:195 8 63 1/1 4/4 0/2 0/1 3  
22 ESCRIBANO Beatriz  
25 PENA Nerea 32:154 6 67 3/4 1/1 0/1 1 3 1 4 / 1
27 GONZALEZ Lara 26:35 2 1
30 ELORZA Patricia 31:211  2 1
35 EGOZKUE Naiara 14:410 1 0 0/1  1
84 TEMPRANO Ana 55:271 
86 CABRAL Alexandrina 54:054 10 40 1/2 50 2/5 1/3 4 2 1 1

Team   1
Totals 60:0020 45 44 3/7 43 6/11 5/8 5/11 1/5 0/1 0/2 1 4 13 7 10 / 6 5 4 5

No. Name
Total

Saves Shots %
All Saves / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB FTO 9m 9m% NS NS%
12 NAVARRO Silvia 3 6 50 0/1 0 1/3 2/2 3/5 60
84 TEMPRANO Ana 16 35 46 2/4 50 6/14 2/7 2/4 1/2 3/4 75 10/25 40

Totals 19 41 46 2/5 40 6/14 3/10 4/6 1/2 3/4 75 13/30 43

Attacks
Team

All
G/Att. %

Player Majority Player Minority Position Attacks FB Ind . FB Team FB
G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. %

TO TO %

ESP 20/58 34 2/6 33 0/5 0 19/48 40 1/10 10 1/10 10 16 28

Team Shots
Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total % Prop %

6m Shots
Wing Shots

L     R
9m Shots
L     C     R

7m Penalty Throws
Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs
Totals

6
5

4 1

3
1
5
20

3
3

1 2
1
1
4
4
6
21

1

2

1

1
1

2

11
8

5 3
2
2
7
5
11
45

55
63

80 33
0
0
43
20
45
44

24
18

11 7
4

0 4 0
16
11
24
100

NOTE
marked player number indicate 'player award'

LEGEND
TP Time Played G / Att. Goals / Attacks BS Blocked Shots YC Yellow Cards FB All Fast Breaks
6mC 6m Centre Shots Pos Position Attacks ST Steals RC Red Cards Ind. FB Individual Fast
9m 9m Shots P7 Penalty Fouls AS Assists 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 7mP 7m Penalty Shots
R7 Received 7m-Fouls BT Breaktroughs 2+2 2+2 Minute Suspensions NS Near Shots Wing Wing Shots
Prop. % Proportion of Goals % Efficiency FTO Fast Throw off TO (TF) Turnover (Technical Faults)
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11th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2014

Main Round - Group I

Match Team Statistics

MON 15 DEC 2014
Start Time: 16:00 Debrecen

Match No: 29

Report Created  MON 15 DEC 2014 17:42

ESP  20 - 22  ROU
(14 - 9) (6 - 13)

Referees: BRUNOVSKY P.Referees:  / CANDA V. (SVK)

ESP - Spain

OverView of Shot Distribution

2 LOPEZ M.
0/1

0/1

4 MARTIN C.
2/3 1/1
0/1 0/2
1/2

5 NUNEZ M.

0/1

7 FERNANDEZ B. 9 MANGUE M.
0/1

2/3 1/1

10 AGUILAR M.

0/1
0/1 0/1

14 CHAVEZ E.

17 PINEDO E.
2/2

1/1 0/1 0/1
2/2

1-Missed

22 ESCRIBANO B. 25 PENA N.
1/1 2/2
1/1

2-Post

27 GONZALEZ L. 30 ELORZA P. 35 EGOZKUE N.

0/1

86 CABRAL A.
0/1

0/2 0/2
2/2 2/2

1-Missed

Team Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Goals / Shots Saves / Shots

3/6 0/1 5/5
2/6 0/6 0/2
7/11 0/1 3/3

2-Missed 2-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Throw Off

Direct Free Throw

Fast Breaks

1/3

4/5

5/11

0/1
6/11 0/2

3/7
7m

1/5

4/6

3/4

2/6

8/181/8

0/1 3/5
7m

1/2

Shot Distribution Fast Breaks

Offence Defence

33% (1/3)

0% (0/2)

0% (0/1)

100% (1/1)

0/6 1/1 1/5
6/8 4/4 1/2
5/10 1/5

12 NAVARRO S.
0/2

2/2
1/1 0/1

84 TEMPRANO A.
0/6 1/1 1/3
6/8 2/2 1/2
4/9 1/4
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11th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2014

Main Round - Group I

Match Team Statistics

MON 15 DEC 2014
Start Time: 16:00 Debrecen

Match No: 29

Report Created  MON 15 DEC 2014 17:42

ESP  20 - 22  ROU
(14 - 9) (6 - 13)

Referees: BRUNOVSKY P.Referees:  / CANDA V. (SVK)

ROU - Romania Coach: TADICI Gheorghe     Time outs:  3

No. Name TP
Total

Goals Shots %
All Goals / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB FTO 9m
Punishments

YC RC 2M 2+2
Offence Defence

AS R7 TO/TF ST BS P7
2 PIRVUT Aneta 30:001 2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1
4 BONDAR Oana Carmina 24:210 1 0 0/1 1 1  1 2
6 PINTEA Crina Elena 8:310 1 0 0/1 1  / 1 1
8 NEAGU Cristina Georgiana 48:487 12 58 3/4 75 3/5 1/2 0/1 3 1 1 1
9 BRADEANU  Aurelia 59:192 3 67 1/1 1/2 1 5 2 3 / 2 1 3

10 TACALIE Adriana Gabriela 34:012 8 25 0/1 0 2/4 0/1 0/2 1 1 4  / 1
11 PERIANU Gabriela 6:201 2 50 1/1 0/1  / 1
15 ARDEAN-ELISEI Valentina - Neli 50:484 8 50 0/1 3/4 1/2 0/1 2  / 2 2
16 DEDU Denisa Stefania 0:19 
17 CIUCIULETE Georgiana Andreia 23:141 3 33 0/1 1/2  
19 ZAMFIR Cristina 3:320 2 0 0/1 0/1 1  
23 BABEANU Daniela  Elena 2:57 
27 HOTEA Camelia 9:121  1
30 UNGUREANU Paula Claudia 59:41 
85 CHINTOAN Florina Maria 28:571 3 33 1/3 1 
89 CHIPER  Laura 30:003 5 60 3/5 1 / 1

Team   
Totals 60:0022 50 44 3/5 60 8/18 7/10 2/6 1/2 1/9 3 4 12 5 7 / 8 7 7

No. Name
Total

Saves Shots %
All Saves / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB FTO 9m 9m% NS NS%
16 DEDU Denisa Stefania 1 2 50 1/2 50
30 UNGUREANU Paula Claudia 20 39 51 3/5 60 3/9 3/8 6/11 4/5 1/1 100 12/28 43

Totals 21 41 51 4/7 57 3/9 3/8 6/11 4/5 1/1 100 12/28 43

Attacks
Team

All
G/Att. %

Player Majority Player Minority Position Attacks FB Ind . FB Team FB
G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. %

TO TO %

ROU 22/57 39 2/6 33 1/5 20 21/54 39 1/3 33 1/3 33 15 26

Team Shots
Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total % Prop %

6m Shots
Wing Shots

L     R
9m Shots
L     C     R

7m Penalty Throws
Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs
Totals

8
7

3 4
1
1
3
1
2
22

6
3

1 2
3
3
2
1
4
19

2

1
1

3

1

1
1

2

1

3
2

4

18
10

4 6
9
8
5
2
6
50

44
70

75 67
11
13
60
50
33
44

36
20

8 12
18

0 16 0
10
4
12
100

NOTE
marked player number indicate 'player award'

LEGEND
TP Time Played G / Att. Goals / Attacks BS Blocked Shots YC Yellow Cards FB All Fast Breaks
6mC 6m Centre Shots Pos Position Attacks ST Steals RC Red Cards Ind. FB Individual Fast
9m 9m Shots P7 Penalty Fouls AS Assists 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 7mP 7m Penalty Shots
R7 Received 7m-Fouls BT Breaktroughs 2+2 2+2 Minute Suspensions NS Near Shots Wing Wing Shots
Prop. % Proportion of Goals % Efficiency FTO Fast Throw off TO (TF) Turnover (Technical Faults)
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11th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2014

Main Round - Group I

Match Team Statistics

MON 15 DEC 2014
Start Time: 16:00 Debrecen

Match No: 29

Report Created  MON 15 DEC 2014 17:42

ESP  20 - 22  ROU
(14 - 9) (6 - 13)

Referees: BRUNOVSKY P.Referees:  / CANDA V. (SVK)

ROU - Romania

OverView of Shot Distribution
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1/2
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23 BABEANU D. 27 HOTEA C. 85 CHINTOAN F.

0/1
1/1
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89 CHIPER L.
1/1 1/1

0/1
1/2

Team Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Goals / Shots Saves / Shots

6/6 0/1 4/5
2/8 0/4 1/2
5/10 4/5

3-Missed 2-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Throw Off

Direct Free Throw

Fast Breaks

4/6

3/4

2/6

8/18 1/8

0/13/5
7m

1/2

1/3
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1/5

Shot Distribution Fast Breaks

Offence Defence

0% (0/1)

100% (1/1)

33% (1/3)

0% (0/2)

3/6 1/1 0/5
4/6 6/6 2/2
4/11 1/1 0/3

16 DEDU D.
0/1

1/1

30 UNGUREANU P.
3/5 1/1 0/5
4/6 6/6 2/2
3/10 1/1 0/3
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